
Thirukovilur Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other  25.39  2,539.00  2,960.00  1,729.00  2,539.00 2025-10-22

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - ADT 37  19.60  1,960.00  2,040.00  1,773.00  1,960.00 2025-10-03

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Other  35.70  3,570.00  3,631.00  2,996.00  3,570.00 2025-09-17

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other  18.52  1,852.00  1,913.00  1,413.00  1,852.00 2025-09-16

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - B P T  21.05  2,105.00  2,168.00  2,012.00  2,105.00 2025-03-11

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Ponni  19.99  1,999.00  2,093.00  1,840.00  1,999.00 2025-01-20

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - 1001  20.97  2,097.00  2,239.00  1,732.00  2,097.00 2024-07-03

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Sesame  124.00  12,400.00  13,450.00  7,369.00  12,400.00 2024-07-03

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Fine  30.70  3,070.00  3,220.00  2,830.00  3,070.00 2024-07-01

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Bold  31.51  3,151.00  3,271.00  3,020.00  3,151.00 2024-07-01

Groundnut - Big (With Shell)  87.36  8,736.00  8,936.00  8,111.00  8,736.00 2024-07-01

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole)  95.00  9,500.00  9,600.00  9,099.00  9,500.00 2024-06-28

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - ADT 43  19.07  1,907.00  1,936.00  1,883.00  1,907.00 2024-06-12

T.V. Cumbu - Other  24.01  2,401.00  3,960.00  2,209.00  2,401.00 2024-06-12

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy  21.33  2,133.00  2,267.00  1,705.00  2,133.00 2024-06-11

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other  90.00  9,000.00  9,000.00  9,000.00  9,000.00 2024-06-11

Maize - Other  24.19  2,419.00  2,510.00  2,327.00  2,419.00 2024-06-11

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Other  123.61  12,361.00  13,711.00  9,754.00  12,361.00 2024-06-06

Groundnut - Other  92.99  9,299.00  10,250.00  8,886.00  9,299.00 2024-06-06

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other  44.69  4,469.00  4,469.00  4,469.00  4,469.00 2024-06-04

Thinai (Italian Millet) - Other  46.69  4,669.00  4,669.00  4,669.00  4,669.00 2024-05-24

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - ADT 39  18.67  1,867.00  1,937.00  1,867.00  1,867.00 2024-04-05

Kulthi(Horse Gram) - Other  54.69  5,469.00  6,842.00  5,469.00  5,469.00 2024-04-01

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - A. Ponni  30.12  3,012.00  3,161.00  3,012.00  3,012.00 2024-01-18
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Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - I.R. 50  26.13  2,613.00  2,833.00  2,613.00  2,613.00 2024-01-11

Hybrid Cumbu - Other  27.33  2,733.00  2,733.00  2,733.00  2,733.00 2023-12-29

Sunflower - Other  42.61  4,261.00  4,261.00  4,261.00  4,261.00 2023-07-12

Kodo Millet(Varagu) - Other  27.96  2,796.00  2,796.00  2,796.00  2,796.00 2023-04-17

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - White Ponni  21.19  2,119.00  2,369.00  2,043.00  2,119.00 2022-12-26

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Sinna Ponni  19.36  1,936.00  1,936.00  1,936.00  1,936.00 2022-12-20

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - ADT 36  16.80  1,680.00  1,680.00  1,680.00  1,680.00 2022-12-14
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